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  Tuesday, August 19, 2025 “Donut” Grow Up Kinder Parent Welcome
 

Friday, August 22, 2025 Parent’s Back to School Brunch
 

Friday, September 19, 2025 “One Month In” Social/Happy Hour
 

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Wild West Day at 4Eagle Ranch
 

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Ski Stuff and Kid’s Clothes Swap
 

Saturday, November 8, 2025 Cornhole Flannel Fest
 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 Jr. Turkey Trot (during school hours)
 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Family Turkey Trot
 

Friday, December 5, 2025 Christmas Move Night
 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Mom’s Galentines Night Out
 

Friday, March 13, 2026 All School Carnival
 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Talent Show 
 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Mom’s Night Out
 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Donuts With Grownups


